Year:

Q.L.C.A.l

Points for the Show and Field Annual Award and Champion Title.

Owners name :

Dog's Call Name : Year :

Best of Breed: 4 points

Address:

Breed:

Challenge: 3 points

CCC Registered name :

Reserve Challenge: 2 points

CCC Registered Number :

Cannot combine BOB and

Date of birth :

Challenge points from the same show.

(Include Show Challenge Cards/Reserve Challenge Certificates) Please clearly identify Warwick scores and Show award scores outside the March/November time
Shows Lure Coursing

frame as these will count toward the Show and Field Champion title

Show Date

Name of Dog Club

Show Award

Points Score

Points

Score:

Points:

157-160

2

161-163

164-166

167-169

170-172

173-175

176+
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Totals Carried Forward

Send to Point Scorer, QLCAI, PO Box 366 UNDERWOOD QLD 4119




QUEENSLAND LURE COURSING ASSOCIATION INC

1.0 Yearly Award for Show and Field:

Participation in a minimum of five (5) coursing meets (not Warwick meets) and five (5) championship shows per season from March to November.
Participants must register for this competition at the first meet of the year. Show points outside this time frame do not count towards the YEARLY
competition but do count for the Show and Field Champion title.

Points awarded:

Shows: Coursing : score of

Best of Breed - 4 points 157 — 160 - 2 points
Challenge - 3 points 161 — 163 - 3 points
Reserve Challenge - 2 points 164 — 166 - 4 points

167 — 169 - 5 points
170 — 172 - 6 points
173 - 175 - 7 points
176 and above - 8 points

Show points cannot be accumulated, e.g. Best of Breed (4 pts) cannot add Challenge points (3 pts)

2.0 Show and Field Champion Title:
The allocation of points will be the same as for the yearly competition but will have no time frame e.g. January to December.

80 points from points awarded at Shows and 80 points from Lure Coursing including Warwick scores.

Members are responsible for their own record keeping and may apply for the title upon producing copies of their Show results cards and lure coursing
records.

Participants for the yearly competition need to present copies of their Show awards including a form for Reserve challenge signed by a witness for
verification.
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